
  
Troop 418 Planning 

 

www.troop418.com  weekly meetings Mondays @ 7PM 

Hilliard Presbyterian Church 3600 Leap Rd, Hilliard, OH 43026 

 

September 2023 

Troop Parent Meeting 
Monday, September 11, 7PM 

Canoeing Campout  
September 16-17 

Court of Honor 
Monday, September 25, 7PM 

 
October 2023 

Troop Parent Meeting 
Monday, October 2, 7PM 

National Museum of USAF 
Campout  
October 14-15 

Halloween Party  
October 30, 7PM 

 
November 2023 
 
SKC Fall Camporee  
November 3-5 
 
Troop Parent Meeting 
Monday, November 6, 7PM 
 
Hocking Hills Adventures and 
Geocaching Campout   
November 10-12 

Hilliard Police Presentation 
Dangers of Drugs and Alcohol  
Monday, November 13, 7PM 

 
Toys for Tots Flyer Distribution 
Monday, November 27, 7PM 

 

 

December 2023 

Toys for Tots Pick Up 
Saturday, December 2, 10AM 

Troop Parent Meeting 
Monday, December 4, 7PM 

Vertical Adventures Overnight 
December 9-10 

Court of Honor 
Monday, December 18, 7PM 

 
January 2024 

Troop Parent Meeting 
Monday, January 8, 7PM 

SKC Gateway District Klondike 
@ Camp Lazarus 
January 26-28 

 
February 2024 

Troop Parent Meeting 
Monday, February 5, 7PM 

Electronics and Gaming Camp 
in @ Camp Lazarus 
February 23-25  

 
March 2024 

Troop Parent Meeting 
Monday, March 4, 7PM pm 

Campout – TBD 
March 23-24 

Court of Honor 
Monday, March 25, 7PM 

 

 

April 2024 

Troop Parent Meeting 
Monday, April 8, 7PM 

SKC Gateway District  
Spring Camporee  
April 26-28 

 
May 2024 

Troop Parent Meeting 
Monday, May 6, 7PM 

Campout @ Kelleys Island 
May 18-19 

Court of Honor @ VFW 
Sunday, May 19, 6PM 

Parent Planning Meeting 
Monday, May 20, 7PM  

 
June 2024 

Pool Party @ TBD 
June TBD  

Summer Camp  
Camp Falling Rock 
June 23-29 
 
 

 

 

 

http://www.troop418.com/

